TAI-TECH
1. Features
2. Applications
3. Dimensions
4. Part Numbering
5. Specification
1. Low loss realized with low DCR.
2. High performance realized by metal dust core.

Max
E(mm)
Max
F(mm)
Max
SLPI070805ST 7.49 7.82 4.96 3.32 2.36 3.25
  L
G
H
Part Number
Inductance
L0 A(uH)
Irms( A ) Isat ( A )Typ
DCR (mΩ)
Max 25℃ 125℃
SLPI070805ST-R03M-R1708 0.03±20% 65 110 95 0.17±8%
SLPI070805ST-R06M-R1708 0.06±20% 65 83 61 0.17±8%
SLPI070805ST-R07M-R1708 0.07±20% 65 67 48 0.17±8%
SLPI070805ST-R10M-R1708 0.10±20% 65 50 35 0.17±8%
SLPI070805ST-R20M-R1708 0.20±20% 65 20 16 0.17±8%
Note:
1. Test frequency : Ls : 100KHz /0.1V.
2. All test data referenced to 20℃ ambient.
3. Testing Instrument(or equ) : Agilent 4284A,E4991A,4339B,KEYSIGHT E4980A/AL,chroma3302,3250,16502.